
WYNN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

WA3 - AM

BUS # 3

LOCATIONTIME

CHANDLER ST & CHRISTINE DR7:00 am1

CHANDLER ST & HILLCREST RD7:01 am2

CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH DR7:02 am3

PINE ST & HENRY J DR7:03 am4

PINE ST & LEARY DR7:04 am5

170 PINE ST7:05 am6

1109 WHIPPLE RD7:06 am7

1143 WHIPPLE RD7:06 am8

969 CHANDLER ST7:07 am9

1123 CHANDLER ST7:08 am10

1132 CHANDLER ST7:08 am11

214 PATTEN RD7:10 am12

1458 WHIPPLE RD7:11 am13

1441 WHIPPLE RD7:11 am14

WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST7:11 am15

WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST7:12 am16

1238 WHIPPLE RD7:13 am17

840 CHANDLER ST7:15 am18

CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD7:15 am19

CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN7:16 am20

CHANDLER ST & BOISVERT RD7:17 am21

CHANDLER ST & JOHN ST7:17 am22

10 FOSTER RD7:18 am23

COLONIAL DR & BLEASE DR7:19 am24

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:22 am25

WB14 - AM

BUS # 14

LOCATIONTIME

1372 MAIN ST7:00 am1

MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST7:01 am2

1066 MAIN ST7:03 am3

940 MAIN ST7:03 am4

OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE7:05 am5

OLD BOSTON RD & COURT ST7:06 am6

MARSHALL ST & ERLIN AVE7:08 am7

MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE7:09 am8

153 MARSHALL ST7:10 am9

266 MARSHALL ST7:11 am10

MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD RD7:12 am11

MARSHALL ST & PLEASANT ST7:12 am12

418 PLEASANT ST7:13 am13

360 PLEASANT ST7:13 am14

PLEASANT ST & DEBRA DR7:14 am15

100 PLEASANT ST7:15 am16

PLEASANT ST & SUMMER ST7:16 am17

SUMMER ST & MAIN ST7:16 am18

1129 MAIN ST7:18 am19

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:22 am20

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

WC18 - AM

BUS # 18

LOCATIONTIME

POPLAR ST AT ELKS7:00 am1

740 SOUTH ST7:01 am2

620 SOUTH ST7:01 am3

610 SOUTH ST7:02 am4

PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN7:02 am5

PRINGLE ST & NANCY AVE7:03 am6

172 PRINGLE ST7:04 am7

PRINGLE ST & BALDWIN ST7:04 am8

COUNTY RD & PRINGLE ST7:05 am9

COUNTY RD & GROVE ST7:06 am10

237 SALEM RD7:07 am11

SALEM RD & PINEDALE AVE7:08 am12

SALEM RD & PHILIPS RD7:09 am13

SALEM RD & OAKLAND AVE7:09 am14

446 SOUTH ST7:10 am15

SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA RD7:10 am16

SOUTH ST & BROOK ST7:11 am17

SOUTH ST & HILL ST7:12 am18

HILL ST & SUNSET RD7:13 am19

20 HILL ST7:13 am20

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:18 am21

WD9 - AM

BUS # 9

LOCATIONTIME

MAIN ST & BAY STATE AVE7:00 am1

MCLAREN RD & SOUTH ST (AT METHODIST 

CHURCH)

7:01 am2

287 SOUTH ST7:02 am3

BROWN ST & WOLCOTT ST7:03 am4

102 BROWN ST7:04 am5

BROWN ST & GREENHALGE ST7:04 am6

BROWN ST & ARKANSAS RD7:05 am7

BROWN ST & ILLINOIS RD7:05 am8

BROWN ST & CALIFORNIA RD7:06 am9

BROWN ST & OREGON RD7:06 am10

BROWN ST & MCCARTHY WAY7:07 am11

BROWN ST & UTAH RD7:07 am12

BROWN ST & CABOT RD7:07 am13

5TH ST & NICHOLS ST7:08 am14

COOLIDGE ST & PUPKIS RD7:12 am15

COOLIDGE ST & WALNUT RD7:12 am16

BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST7:13 am17

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:19 am18

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

WE22 - AM

BUS # 22

LOCATIONTIME

527 SHAWSHEEN ST7:00 am1

SHAWSHEEN ST & PATRIOT RD7:01 am2

SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD7:01 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARME RD7:02 am4

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLIVER ST7:02 am5

SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA ST7:03 am6

SHAWSHEEN ST & SO ELIZABETH ST7:04 am7

SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR7:04 am8

17 PATTEN RD7:05 am9

PATTEN RD & CLAIRE ST7:06 am10

PATTEN RD & CHESTER ST7:06 am11

1548 WHIPPLE RD7:07 am12

SHAWSHEEN ST & SULLIVAN PKWY7:08 am13

80 SHAWSHEEN ST7:09 am14

110 SHAWSHEEN ST7:09 am15

117 SHAWSHEEN ST7:09 am16

FOSTER RD & MARIE ST7:10 am17

FOSTER RD & KENT ST7:11 am18

FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST7:12 am19

FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD7:12 am20

FOSTER RD & ROCKY AVE7:13 am21

FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD7:13 am22

FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD7:14 am23

FOSTER RD & LINWOOD AVE7:15 am24

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:17 am25

WF16 - AM

BUS # 16

LOCATIONTIME

MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR7:00 am1

MAIN ST & HINCKLEY RD7:01 am2

GLENWOOD RD & ELM ST7:07 am3

GREEN ST & PARKER AVE7:08 am4

LAKE ST & FITZ TER7:08 am5

69 LAKE ST7:09 am6

BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE7:10 am7

76 SOUTH ST7:11 am8

SOUTH ST & WATER ST7:11 am9

SOUTH ST & OAK ST/PUMPKIN LN7:12 am10

185 SOUTH ST7:12 am11

MAIN ST & STATE ST7:13 am12

2508 MAIN ST7:14 am13

1830 MAIN ST7:19 am14

MAIN ST & PINEWOOD RD7:20 am15

MAIN ST & 1ST TANGLEWOOD AVE7:20 am16

MAIN ST & TANGLEWOOD AVE7:21 am17

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:23 am18

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

WG6 - AM

BUS # 6

LOCATIONTIME

SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR7:00 am1

SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY/KINGFISHER RD7:01 am2

SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD7:02 am3

SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR7:02 am4

SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR7:03 am5

931 SOUTH ST7:04 am6

BRIDGE ST & GEIGER DR7:05 am7

BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD7:06 am8

1051 SHAWSHEEN ST7:07 am9

SHAWSHEEN ST & 1ST ANTHONY RD7:09 am10

SHAWSHEEN ST & TRUMAN AVE7:09 am11

SHAWSHEEN ST & 2ND ANTHONY RD7:09 am12

1282 SHAWSHEEN ST7:10 am13

1299 SHAWSHEEN ST7:10 am14

95 BALLARD ST7:11 am15

200 LOWE ST7:13 am16

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY7:13 am17

SHAWSHEEN ST & MEMORIAL DR7:14 am18

SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR7:15 am19

SHAWSHEEN ST & ALGONQUIN DR7:16 am20

SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE7:16 am21

700 SHAWSHEEN ST7:17 am22

687 SHAWSHEEN ST7:17 am23

SHAWSHEEN ST & WINDHAM RD7:18 am24

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:21 am25

WH17 - AM

BUS # 17

LOCATIONTIME

LANCASTER DR & PENNACOOK RD7:00 am1

LANCASTER DR & MEREDITH RD7:00 am2

228 LANCASTER DR7:02 am3

LANCASTER DR & SHEFFIELD RD7:03 am4

LANCASTER DR & PINNACLE ST7:03 am5

LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE WAY7:04 am6

STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR7:08 am7

150 STARR AVE7:10 am8

30 LOWE ST7:11 am9

133 WHITTEMORE ST7:12 am10

145 WHITTEMORE ST7:12 am11

148 WHITTEMORE ST7:13 am12

97 WHITTEMORE ST7:13 am13

54 WHITTEMORE ST7:14 am14

LIVINGSTON ST & PONDVIEW LN7:19 am15

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:22 am16

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

WI20 - AM

BUS # 20

LOCATIONTIME

50 NORTH ST7:00 am1

NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN7:01 am2

170 NORTH ST7:01 am3

NORTH ST & MULBERRY WAY7:02 am4

NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR7:02 am5

KENDALL RD & ROPER LN7:03 am6

915 LIVINGSTON ST7:05 am7

PINNACLE ST & JUDIQUE RD7:08 am8

PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST7:09 am9

PINNACLE ST & DUNVEAGAN RD7:09 am10

KENDALL RD & 2ND WILLIAM G DR7:12 am11

KENDALL RD & 1ST WILLIAM G DR7:12 am12

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD7:12 am13

KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN7:13 am14

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD7:14 am15

KENDALL RD & OVERLOOK DR7:14 am16

212 KENDALL RD7:16 am17

200 KENDALL RD7:16 am18

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:23 am19

WJ4 - AM

BUS # 4

LOCATIONTIME

1037 NORTH ST6:50 am1

1583 ANDOVER ST6:51 am2

AMES POND DR & AMES HILL DR6:54 am3

ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR6:57 am4

1420 ANDOVER ST6:58 am5

100 COUNTRY CLUB DR7:03 am6

60 COUNTRY CLUB DR7:03 am7

ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD7:07 am8

ANDOVER ST & GREENMEADOW DR7:09 am9

ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN7:09 am10

797 NORTH ST7:12 am11

NORTH ST & GERMANO DR7:12 am12

NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD7:13 am13

NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR7:14 am14

NORTH ST & LOUIS RD7:15 am15

NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD7:15 am16

495 NORTH ST7:16 am17

475 NORTH ST7:17 am18

NORTH ST & WESTLAND DR7:17 am19

330 NORTH ST7:18 am20

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:23 am21

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

WK19 - AM

BUS # 19

LOCATIONTIME

1405 SHAWSHEEN ST7:00 am1

SHAWSHEEN ST & LEVEL LN7:01 am2

VALE ST & BRIANNA LEE CIR7:01 am3

VALE ST & BRADFORD RD7:02 am4

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLD STAGECOACH RD7:05 am5

EAST ST & JILLS WAY7:06 am6

EAST ST & ALLISON WAY7:08 am7

LESTON ST & CARTER ST7:09 am8

LESTON ST & QUINCY RD7:10 am9

CHANDLER ST & LEE ST7:16 am10

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:18 am11

WL21 - AM

BUS # 21

LOCATIONTIME

ROGERS ST & ANDREA G DR/BABICZ RD6:55 am1

437 ROGERS ST6:56 am2

163 WHIPPLE RD6:57 am3

WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST6:58 am4

113 WHIPPLE RD6:58 am5

65 WHIPPLE RD6:58 am6

ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD7:00 am7

ASTLE ST & WATERTOWER RD7:02 am8

PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR7:03 am9

177 PIKE ST7:04 am10

KENNEDY RD & NAVILLUS RD7:05 am11

KENNEDY RD & APPLETREE RD7:06 am12

42 ROGERS ST7:08 am13

ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY7:08 am14

ROGERS ST & MCNEIL WAY7:09 am15

163 ROGERS ST7:10 am16

MARSTON ST & SHANDEL DR7:11 am17

MARSTON ST & CINNAMON CIR7:12 am18

668 WHIPPLE RD7:13 am19

849 WHIPPLE RD7:14 am20

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:21 am21

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

WN5 - AM

BUS # 5

LOCATIONTIME

442 MAIN ST6:55 am1

OLD MAIN ST AT WAMESIT STATUE6:56 am2

95 MAIN ST6:58 am3

OLD MAIN ST & TRULL RD6:58 am4

151 TRULL RD6:59 am5

TRULL RD & STICKNEY RD7:00 am6

TRULL RD & DICKSON AVE7:01 am7

TRULL RD & WHITED AVE7:02 am8

TRULL RD & MURRAY AVE7:02 am9

TRULL RD & LAWSON AVE7:02 am10

TRULL RD & GUILE AVE7:03 am11

541 TRULL RD7:03 am12

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN7:04 am13

HOOD RD & CREST RD7:05 am14

ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR7:06 am15

RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN7:08 am16

111 RIVER RD7:09 am17

189 RIVER RD7:09 am18

RIVER RD & HOOD RD7:10 am19

RIVER RD & MT JOY DR7:11 am20

RIVER RD & MERRIMAC DR7:11 am21

421 RIVER RD7:12 am22

FISKE ST & BRIDLE PATH7:13 am23

FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR7:14 am24

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:22 am25

WP24 - AM

BUS # 24

LOCATIONTIME

FRENCH ST & DAIRY FARM WAY7:00 am1

N BILLERICA RD & GEDDES DR7:01 am2

N BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE7:01 am3

N BILLERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT7:02 am4

N BILLERICA RD & ROGERS ST7:03 am5

ROGERS ST & HEIDENRICH DR7:03 am6

ROGERS ST & HAROLD PL7:04 am7

560 ROGERS ST7:04 am8

ROGERS ST & DEVONSHIRE RD7:05 am9

341 WHIPPLE RD7:06 am10

WHIPPLE RD & CHARLES DR7:07 am11

489 WHIPPLE RD7:07 am12

WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD7:08 am13

MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD7:09 am14

171 CHAPMAN RD7:10 am15

201 CHAPMAN RD7:11 am16

CHAPMAN RD & JEFFERSON RD7:11 am17

OAK ST & BERKELEY ST7:12 am18

POND ST & SAVILLE ST7:14 am19

POND ST & APRILS WAY7:14 am20

PINE ST & MAUREEN DR7:15 am21

236 PINE ST7:15 am22

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:21 am23

Page 7Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt


